
Civilian Virtual 
IN-PROCESSING 

NON U.S. MILITARY (ALL OTHERS) (FOREIGN SERVICE, US CIVILIAN, NATO 
PARTNER) 

1. Mini Registration (Have patient fill out form)
2. Copy of orders   (make a copy)
3. Insurance card (make a copy back and front)

4. Send all completed information back to Brussels Healthcare facility to email address 
usarmy.benelux.medcom-lrmc.mbx.nahc-in-processing@health.mil
Please encrypt your e-mail or password protect your documents. In case of problem send us 
an e-mail and we will provide you with an alternative secured solution.

mailto:usarmy.benelux.medcom.list.nahc-in-processing@mail.mil


Mini Registration 



SHAPE-Brussels 

MINI REGISTRATION FORM 

Sponsor Name: 

Last Name 

Nationality:_______________ 

Middle Name 

Branch of Service & Rank: _____ _ 

APO Mailing Address: 

(For Non-U.S Citizens= Residential Address) 

DOD (U.S. Civilian) 
Family Member of DOD (U.S Civilian) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

b ers: 

Idle) 

Sex Soc 
• -1 b Date of Birth 

NATO Military 
Family Member of NATO Military 

State Department 
Family Member of State Department 

Telephone: 

      Email:

First Name 

SSN (U.S. only) 

Gender: Date of Birth: 

Month 

Please Circle One: 


	Civilian Registration
	Disclosure dd 2870
	DD FORM 2870 MEDICAL AND DENTAL INFORMATION E-form
	auth_to_disclose_dd_2870

	MEDCOM FORM 756 eform
	Mini-Registraion (MRG) E-form
	sign up TOL

	Civilian Virtual Inprocessing
	Civilian Virtual
	IN-PROCESSING

	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page

	Text8: 
	First Name: 
	Text9: 
	Nationality: 
	Text10: 
	Branch of Service  Rank: 
	Date13_af_date: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text16: 
	Text19: 
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Text26: 
	Date28_af_date: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Dropdown29: 
	0: [---]
	1: [---]
	2: [---]
	3: [---]
	4: [---]

	Text30: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text27: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 



